1-32
Choose the Ampro by ADLINK™ CoreModule® 730 for…
Space-constrained systems targeting the lowest-power
Atom™ chipset in the new ISM™ (Industry Standard
Module) form factor, without a custom baseboard.
Description
Based on the Intel® Atom™ CPU and US15W System
Controller Hub (SCH), the Ampro by ADLINK™ CoreModule®

  • Storage: –55°C to +85°C
Board Thickness – .093” (2.36 mm)
Ordering Information
Atom™ SUMIT-ISM™ Single Board Computer
Highly IntegratedCoreModule® 730
Features
	 Ultra low power Atom™ SBC
	 Gigabit Ethernet
	 4 USB, 8 GPIO
	 IDE, CompactFlash
	 SUMIT™ expansion
	 ISM™ form factor
	 Single-board solution
Model Number Description/Configuration
CM-730-R-11 CoreModule® 730, 1.1 GHz Atom™ CPU, 0MB RAM, Video,
Ethernet, SUMIT-A
CM-730-R-15 CoreModule® 730, 1.6 GHz Atom™ CPU, 0MB RAM, Video,
Ethernet, without SUMIT
CM-730-R-16 CoreModule® 730, 1.6 GHz Atom™ CPU, 0MB RAM, Video,
Ethernet, SUMIT-AB
CM-730-L-16 1.6 GHz QuickStart Kit (R-16 SBC, 1GB RAM, cable
kit, software)
MM-SIO MiniModule™ Serial I/O Card, stackable legacy I/O
SUMIT™ board for CoreModule® 730
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor